06208443
06210507
06204452
06212417
06212988
06213895
06202071
06211297
06211076
06213521
05946663
06213520
06213969
06212987
06212415
06200151
06235440
06210264
06209384
06208611
06221168
06213050
06213894
06213294
06213817
06212413
06212072
06206473
06212800
06211774
06213816
06212502
06213976
06212412
06200899
06213815
06211703
06209580
06209579
05943661
06206915
06213701
06211436
06211435
06209417
05900047
06213667
06212989

sont Non classés en 2024

ANDRIEUX Laurent
ANDRIEUX Louise
ARNOUX Alain
AUDIC Olivier
AUDIC ROZE Isabelle
BACQUET Morgan
BADER Alain
BARON Jean Marc
BECUWE Philippe
BONNE Jonathan
BONNE Modeste
BONNE Philippe
BOULANGER Clémentine
BRYGO Claude
CAFFIER Dominique
CAMPAGNE Stéphane
CARRE Philippe
CHIVET Bernard
COLLUMEAU Francine
COLLUMEAU Raoul
CORBEAU Jean Claude
CORION LACHEVRE Naél
COUVELARD Noham
DECOUDU Christian
DELAPIERRE Vicenzo
DELHAYE Jean Pierre
DELLIAUX Marc André
DEMARLES David
DEMILLY Jacques
DESITTER Jean Pierre
DESTREZ Jordan
DULOT Patrice
DUMAIS Claire
DURIEZ Jean Pierre
DUVIEUBOURG Benoit
DUVIVIER Véronique
FAUVET Enzo
FLEURY Daniel
FLEURY Marianne
FOURRIER Alexandre
FOURRIER Graziella
FURMAN Audrey
GALLAND Fabrice
GOMEZ Yannick
GOULLIART José
HACCART Mario
HEDDEBEAUX Maxime
HENNEQUIN Gérard

Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin

Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise

Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Minime
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Minime
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior

Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Minime
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Cadet
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior



06212984
06213226
06213870
06200101
06213950
06213869
06211597
06213702
06213868
06213186
06211433
06211637
06213395
06200832
06209342
06212326
06206150

HULIN
HUMEZ
HURTEAU
HYART
JOURDAIN
JOURDAIN
LAMARRE
LANGLET
LANGLET
LANGLET
LASSALLE
LAVENNE
LECLERE
LEDET
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE

Sylvain
Steeve
Katy
Georges
Frangis
Franck
Jean Claude
Bruno
Jacques
Robert
Régis
Michel
Vincent
Roland
Gérard
Michel
Nicolas

Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin

Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise
Frangaise

Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion

Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior

Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé

Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior



