sont Non classés en 2024

	Some Hom Clas	505 C.: 202	•					
06208443	ANDRIEUX	Laurent	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06210507	ANDRIEUX	Louise	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06204452	ARNOUX	Alain	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212417	AUDIC	Olivier	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212988	AUDIC ROZE	Isabelle	Féminin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213895	BACQUET	Morgan	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06202071	BADER	Alain	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06211297	BARON	Jean Marc	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06211076	BECUWE	Philippe	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213521	BONNE	Jonathan	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
05946663	BONNE	Modeste	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213520	BONNE	Philippe	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213969	BOULANGER	Clémentine	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212987	BRYGO	Claude	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06212415	CAFFIER	Dominique	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06200151	CAMPAGNE	Stéphane	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06235440	CARRE	Philippe	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06210264	CHIVET	Bernard	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06209384	COLLUMEAU	Francine	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06208611	COLLUMEAU	Raoul	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06221168	CORBEAU	Jean Claude	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213050	CORION LACHEVRE	Naël	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Minime	Non Classé	Minime
06213894	COUVELARD	Noham	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213294	DECOUDU	Christian	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213817	DELAPIERRE	Vicenzo	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212413	DELHAYE	Jean Pierre	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06212072	DELLIAUX	Marc André	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06206473	DEMARLES	David	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212800	DEMILLY	Jacques	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06211774	DESITTER	Jean Pierre	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213816	DESTREZ	Jordan	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Minime	Non Classé	Cadet
06212502	DULOT	Patrice	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213976	DUMAIS	Claire	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212412	DURIEZ	Jean Pierre	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06200899	DUVIEUBOURG	Benoit	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213815	DUVIVIER	Véronique	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06211703	FAUVET	Enzo	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06209580	FLEURY	Daniel	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06209579	FLEURY	Marianne	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
05943661	FOURRIER	Alexandre	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06206915	FOURRIER	Graziella	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213701	FURMAN	Audrey	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06211436	GALLAND	Fabrice	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Vétéran
06211435	GOMEZ	Yannick	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06209417	GOULLIART	José	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
05900047	HACCART	Mario	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213667	HEDDEBEAUX	Maxime	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06212989	HENNEQUIN	Gérard	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior

chang CAT

an chang CAT

06212984	HULIN	Sylvain	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213226	HUMEZ	Steeve	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06213870	HURTEAU	Katy	Féminin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06200101	HYART	Georges	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213950	JOURDAIN	Françis	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213869	JOURDAIN	Franck	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06211597	LAMARRE	Jean Claude	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213702	LANGLET	Bruno	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213868	LANGLET	Jacques	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213186	LANGLET	Robert	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06211433	LASSALLE	Régis	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06211637	LAVENNE	Michel	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06213395	LECLERE	Vincent	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06200832	LEDET	Roland	Masculin	Française	Non Classé	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06209342	LEFEBVRE	Gérard	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Vétéran	Non Classé	Vétéran
06212326	LEFEBVRE	Michel	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior
06206150	LEFEBVRE	Nicolas	Masculin	Française	Promotion	Senior	Non Classé	Senior